
No Company Website Tel Fax

1 AAK www.aak.com 070-7747-3921 031-276-4977

2 ABB Korea Ltd www.abb.co.kr 02-6288-9010 02-6288-9012

3 ABB Power Grids Korea Ltd. https://www.hitachiabb-powergrids.com/kr/kr 02-6000-7202  02-6000-7204~5

4 AbClon www.abclon.com 02-2109-1293 02-2109-1296

5 Albedo 100 (We Care Co Ltd) www.albedo.co.kr 02-6396-0634 02-6396-0635

6 Alfa Laval Korea Ltd https://www.alfalaval.kr/ 02-3406-0600 02-3406-0700

7 Allimak Group Korea Co Ltd   www.alimakgroup.com 031-716-6747 031-716-6745

8 ASSA Abloy Korea www.assaabloy.com 02-2107-5770 02-839-2207

9 ASSAB Steels (Korea) Co Ltd www.assab-korea.com 032-821-4300 032-821-3311

10 AstraZeneca Korea Ltd www.astrazeneca.co.kr 02-2188-0800 02-2188-0969

11 Atlas Copco Korea Co., Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/ko-kr 031-620-0600 031-620-0601

12 Atlas copco Korea, industry technique http://www.atlascopco.com/ko-kr 02-6119-5700 02-6334-0081

13 Autoliv Corporation www.autoliv.com 031-379-6500 031-379-1995

14 Axis Communications Korea Co., Ltd.  www.axis.com 02-780-9636 02-6280-9636

15 BabyBjörn Korea www.babybjorn.kr 070-4713-5914

16 BAE Systems International Ltd. Korea Branch www.baesystems.com 02-2076-6300 02-2076-6383

17 Barnes Korea (Kaller Korea) www.kaller.com 031-422-4591 031-422-4593

18 Beijer Electronics Korea www.beijerelectronics.com 02-853-0602 02-853-0603

19 Biotage Korea Co., Ltd. www.biotage.com 031-706-8500 031-706-8510

20 Bookbinders Design Korea Co Ltd www.bookbindersdesign.co.kr 02-546-9500 02-546-9520 

21 BTS https://www.bts.com/ 02-539-7676 02-2233-4451

22 Business Sweden www.business-sweden.se 02-739-1460/1 02-739-1463

23 Bygging-Uddemann AB, Korea www.bygging-uddemann.co.kr 02-2055-0665 02-2055-0666

24 Cargotec Korea www.hiab.co.kr/ 043-231-6300 043-231-6200

25 CEJN Korea Co Ltd www.cejn.kr / www.cejn.se 02-2662-0274~6 032-232-0637

26 Cellavision www.cellavision.com 010-6396-1932 02-739-1463

27 Cellmark Ltd www.cellmark.com 02-756-8721  02-753-6724

28 Consilium Marine Korea Ltd www.consilium.se 051-714-5869/71~3 051-740-5860

29 Daniel Wellington Korea www.danielwellington.com

30 DeLaval Ltd. www.delaval.co.kr 02-796-8983 02-796-8987

31 Dirac www.dirac.com 010-9064-9286

32 Ecolean Korea www.ecolean.com 070-4713-5925

33 EF Education First Ltd www.ef.co.kr 02-6979-9600 02-6979-9601

34 Ekman & Co (Korea) Ltd https://www.ekmangroup.com/contact-us/seoul/ 02-571-1700 02-571-1740

35 Electrolux Korea Ltd www.electrolux.co.kr 02-6020-2200 02-6020-2272

36 Elekta www.elekta.com 031-716-0080 031-716-0402

37 Embracer Group https://embracer.com/ 070-4713-1680 02-739-1463

38 Envac Co Ltd www.envac.co.kr; www.envacgroup.com 02-507-2702/3 02-507-2704

39 Environtainer (BSO) http://www.envirotainer.com/ 

40 EPIC Travel Gear Co, Ltd www.epictravelgear.co.kr 031-923-8873 031-923-8879

41 Epidemic sounds Korea www.epidemicsound.com

42 Epiroc Korea (Previously Atlas Copco) www.epiroc.com/en-kr 031-625-8970 031-625-8990

43 Ericsson-LG Co Ltd http://www.ericssonlg.com/site/ericssonlg/menu/71.do 02-2016-1619 02-2016-1850

44 Essity (BSN) www.essity.com, www.bsnmedical.com

45 EUKOR Car Carriers Inc www.eukor.com 02-3468-5200 02-508-8557

46 Ewellix www.ewellix.com 031-360-8081 031-360-8093

47 FINGERPRINTS https://www.fingerprints.com/ 010-9400-8299

48 FLIR Systems Korea http://www.flir.com 02-565-2714 02-565-2718

49 Getinge Medical Korea www.getinge.com 02-558-2271 02-588-2284

50 Granges Korea (구Sapa Heat Transfer Korea Ltd) www.granges.com 02-756-9124/5 02-319-9971

51 Gunnebo Korea http://www.gunnebo.co.kr/ 02-6359-5020 02-6359-5050

52 H&M Hennes & Mauritz Ltd www.hm.com 02-726-3600/1 02-757-3317

53 Haldex Korea Ltd www.haldex.com 02-2636-7545 02-2636-7548

54 HC AB Korea Limited www.habia.com 02-504-6674 031-707-6678 

55 HL Display Korea www.hl-display.co.kr 02-2659-2657 02-2659-2627

56 HMS https://www.hms-networks.com 070 4713 5965

57 Höganäs Korea Ltd www.hoganas.co.kr 02-511-4344 02-548-2592

58 IAR Systems Korea Co., Ltd www.iar.com 02-761-4183 02-761-4184

59 IKEA Korea LTD www.ikea.kr 02-310-8700 02-310-8799

60 Impact Coatings Korea LLC https://impactcoatings.com/ 070-4713-5907 02-739-1463

61 Inmotion en.evs-inmotion.com 070-4949-5793 02-739-1463

62 Kraftpowercon Korea https://kraftpowercon.com/kr/ 02-6030-8809

63 Lantmannen Unibake Korea http://lantmannen.co.kr 02-3463-0227 02-3463-0228

64 Liene Linde Korea www.leinelinde.co.kr 051-746 5420 051-746-5421

65 Marine Jet Power Korea www.marinejetpower.com 010-3148-6428

66 Molnlycke Health Care Korea Co.,Ltd. http://www.molnlycke.com/global 02-3789-1402 02-449-0265

67 MoSync Korea Co., Ltd. www.mosync.com 070-7510-4935 02-2109-1372

68 Munters Korea Co Ltd www.munters.kr 02-761-8701  02-761-8777
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69 Mycronic Co., Ltd www.mycronic.com 031-387-5111 031-388-0087

70 Naty Korea www.naty.com 070 4801 3090  050 4090 3090

71 Nefab Korea www.nefab.com 041-533-9555

72 Neonode www.neonode.com 010-5612-2270

73 Nolato www.nolato.com

74 Nord-Lock Group www.nord-lock.co.kr 051-710-7910 051-710-7911

75 Orkla Korea 02-2158-8151 02-2158-8007

76 Perstorp Chemicals Korea Co Ltd www.perstorp.com 02-6000-7457 02-6000-7460

77 Raysearch Korea www.raysearchlabs.com

78 Roxtec Korea www.roxtec.com/kr 051-314-9787 051-314-9789

79 Saab International Technology Korea www.saabgroup.com 02-539-1688 02-539-1689

80 Säkerhetskontoret www.sakerhetskontoret.com 46 73 724 24 08

81 Sandvik Korea Ltd www.sandvik.com 02-369-0801 02-761-0435

82 Sandvik Suhjun Ltd. http://www.smc.sandvik.com/kr 02-557-6030 02-555-7357

83 Scandinavian Airlines System-Korea(SAS) www.flysas.com 02-752-5121/4 02-319-0360

84 Scandinavian Biogas Korea www.sbkbiogas.co.kr 010-9474-4466

85 Scania Finance Korea Ltd http://www.scania.co.kr/finance 02-3218-3700 02-3218-3737

86 Scania Korea Group Ltd www.scania.co.kr 02-3218-0800 02-511-0052

87 Scienta Omicron www.scientaomicron.com 02-6412-6465

88 Seco Tools Korea Ltd www.secotools.com 1588-9140 041-622-0985

89 Securitas Korea www.securitas.com 02-6325-9200 02-6325-9205 

90 SF Marina Korea www.sfmarina.com 063-462-0765 (063)462-0767

91 Sidel www.sidel.com 070-4128-1613 02-739-1463

92 Sinter Cast Korea http://www.sintercast.com/corporate/global-presence 063-277-1764 063-278-1764

93 SKF Korea Ltd www.skf.co.kr 02-2269-9091 02-2269-9097

94 SSAB Swedish Steel Ltd www.ssab.com 02-369-7273 02-369-7279

95 Steelwrist Korea www.steelwrist.co.kr 070-8824 1324 055-261-1324  

96 Storytel Korea LLC https://www.storytel.com/kr/ko/ 02-6450-0350

97 Svensson Korea Co Ltd https://www.ludvigsvensson.com/ko/ 070-7700-5704 031-718-3849

98 Teledyne Signal Processing Devices Sweden AB https://www.spdevices.com 070-4337-5314 02-2155-1850

99 Telenor Connexion https://www.telenorconnexion.com/ 070-4949-5312 02-739-1463

100 Terraco Korea Co Ltd www.terraco.co.kr 02-565-0608 02-561-1515

101 Tetra Pak Ltd  www.tetrapak.com/kr 02-799-2300 02-798-3498

102 The by Wright Group 070-4713-5965 02-739-1463

103 The Eight H Corporation (Brand Name: Hästens) http://www.hastensseoul.com 02-516-4973 02-516-4976

104 Thermo-Calc Software https://thermocalc.com/ 070-7747-3920 02-739-1463

105 Vencorex www.vencorex.com 070-8882-7838 070-8882-7839

106 Vinda Korea Co. Ltd www.sca.com / www.tena.com / www.vinda.com 02-2264-6921 02-2266-3653

107 Virtusize www.virtusize.kr

108 Volvo Car Korea Co Ltd www.volvocars.co.kr 02-749-6042

109 Volvo Construction Equipment www.volvoce.com 02-3780-9176  02-3780-9278

110 Volvo Trucks Korea www.volvotrucks.kr 031-379-4800 031-378-0214

111 Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean Korea www.2wglobal.com 02-3468-5419 02-6234-2137
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